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The Menu of The Taco Shop from New York contains about 58 different menus and drinks. On average, you
pay for a dish / drink about $14.1.
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Non fllcoholic Drinks

JARRITOS
Alcoholic Drinks
SANGRIA

Mains

GRILLED SKIRT STEAK

Sandwiches

BAJA FISH TACO

Drinks

DRINKS

Chicken

ARROZ CON POLLO
Sauces

GUACAMOLE
énchiladas
ENCHILADAS RANCHERAS
Pescados

SALMON A LA PLANCHA
Cocktails

PINA COLADA

Warm Tapas

GAMBAS AL AJILLO

$3.0

$22.0

$4.0

$23.0

$5.0

$17.0

$25.0

$15.0

Soup

LENTIL SOUP
Mexican
TACOS

Platlers

LARGE PLATTER

Beers

BEER

Egg Dishes

OMELETTE

Munchies

PORK BELLY TACO

Veggie Tacos
PORTOBELLO TACO
Signature Cocklails
FROZE

Sharing Plates

CHARCUTERIE PLATTER

Plats Principaur
PAELLA DE LA HUERTA
Cockiail

MARGARITA

$8.0

$44.0

$6.0

$4.0

$4.0

$18.0

$26.0
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twu']. Burritos BURRITO XOCHIMICO $19.0
BURRITO RANCHERO $15.0 evican Dishes
Taco kit CHICKEN FAJITAS $19.0
THE TACO KIT $45.0 TACO
World Uncategorized
BUCKET OF BEER $25.0 POLLO AL AJILLO $28.0

CHIMICHANGAS $17.0
Sides

[ ]

MANCHEGO FRIES 55.0 Ingredients Used

CHORIZO $12.0
Brunch Packs CHEESE
BRUNCH FOR 2 $40.0 CORN

MANGO

fiaw &Edmp;Aimp; Chilled .
Things These Types Of Dishes re

(]
SMALL PLATTER $32.0 W sa.ved

QUESADILLAS $10.0
{atin Aimerican Food CHICKEN
PAELLA VALENCIANA $32.0 SOUP

TUNA STEAK

()

fippetizers o
CHICKEN TAMALES $5.0 Side Dishes
CHIPS AND GUACAMOLE $14.0 CHICKEN TORTILLA SOUP

RICE AND BEANS $5.0
Soupa PICKLED JALAPENOS $2.0
TIO PEPE SALAD $12.0 GRILLED CORN $5.0
TORTILLA SOUP $8.0 SALSA AND CHIPS $5.0
Starters Tacos

PORK TAMALES $5.0 STEAK TACO $4.0
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CHICKEN TINGA TACO
BEEF BARBACOA TACO
RAJAS CON PAPAS TACO
SPICY CHORIZO TACO

$4.0
$4.0
$4.0
$4.0

COCHINITA PIBIL TACO

$4.0
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Opening Hours:
Tuesday 12:00 -23:30
Wednesday 12:00 -23:30
Thursday 12:00 -23:30
Friday 12:00 -24:00
Saturday 12:00 -24:00
Sunday 12:00 -21:00
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