



https://menulist.menu 166 West 4th Street, 10014, New York, US, United States +12126751955 - https://www.tacoshopny.com





GAMBAS AL AJILLO

Non Alcoholic Drinks		Soup	
JARRITOS	\$3.0	LENTIL SOUP	\$8.0
Alcoholic Drinks		Mexican	
SANGRIA		TACOS	
Mains		Platters	
GRILLED SKIRT STEAK	\$22.0	LARGE PLATTER	\$44.0
Sandwiches		Beers	
BAJA FISH TACO	\$4.0	BEER	\$6.0
Drinks		Egg Dishes	
DRINKS		OMELETTE	
Chicken		Munchies	
ARROZ CON POLLO	\$23.0	PORK BELLY TACO	\$4.0
Sauces		Veggie Tacos	
GUACAMOLE	\$5.0	PORTOBELLO TACO	\$4.0
Enchiladas		Signature Cocktails	
ENCHILADAS RANCHERAS	\$17.0	FROZÉ	
Pescados		Sharing Plates	
SALMON A LA PLANCHA	\$25.0	CHARCUTERIE PLATTER	\$18.0
Cocktails		Plats Principaux	
PINA COLADA		PAELLA DE LA HUERTA	\$26.0
Warm Tapas		Cocktail	

\$15.0

MARGARITA

Lunch Burritos		BURRITO XOCHIMICO	\$19.0
~		BORRITO ACCHIMICO	Ф19.0
BURRITO RANCHERO	\$15.0	Mexican Dishes	
Taco Kit		CHICKEN FAJITAS	\$19.0
THE TACO KIT	\$45.0	TACO	
World		Uncategorized	
BUCKET OF BEER	\$25.0	POLLO AL AJILLO	\$28.0
	,	CHIMICHANGAS	\$17.0
Sides			
MANCHEGO FRIES	\$5.0	Ingredients Used	
		CHORIZO	\$12.0
Brunch Packs		CHEESE	
BRUNCH FOR 2	\$40.0	CORN	
		MANGO	
Raw &AmpAmp; Chi	lled		
Things		These Types Of Dishes Are	
SMALL PLATTER	\$32.0	Being Served	
		QUESADILLAS	\$10.0
Latin American Food		CHICKEN	
PAELLA VALENCIANA	\$32.0	SOUP	
		TUNA STEAK	
Appetizers			
CHICKEN TAMALES	\$5.0	Side Dishes	
CHIPS AND GUACAMOLE	\$14.0	CHICKEN TORTILLA SOUP	
		RICE AND BEANS	\$5.0
Soups		PICKLED JALAPEÑOS	\$2.0
TIO PEPE SALAD	\$12.0	GRILLED CORN	\$5.0
TORTILLA SOUP	\$8.0	SALSA AND CHIPS	\$5.0
Starters		Tacos	



CHICKEN TINGA TACO	\$4.0	COCHINITA PIBIL TACO	\$4.0
BEEF BARBACOA TACO	\$4.0		
RAJAS CON PAPAS TACO	\$4.0		
SPICY CHORIZO TACO	\$4.0		



The Taco Shop

166 West 4th Street, 10014, New York, US, United States

Opening Hours: Tuesday 12:00 -23:30 Wednesday 12:00 -23:30 Thursday 12:00 -23:30 Friday 12:00 -24:00 Saturday 12:00 -24:00 Sunday 12:00 -21:00

